TOHO CO LTD NPV

TOHO CO LTD NPV

ISIN:  JP3598600009

Overview

2024/07/26 08:00:00

Price
5,287.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.82% (43.00)

JP3598600009

9602

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
5,913 EUR

NIKKEI 225

5,278.00 JPY (300)
5,287.00 JPY (2,100)
5,293.00 JPY
5,349.00 JPY
5,259.00 JPY
5,244.00 JPY
5,289.628 JPY
480,600
25,421,952.00
1,834

113,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 9602

5,500.00

5,000.00

4,500.00

4,000.00

3,500.00

3,000.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 ==
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 2
2024/07/09 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3598600009&ID_NOTATION=216172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3598600009&ID_NOTATION=216172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=561ba4c1aa0eda458936e86b3aa354456d5c00786a807e3b0edc2535fc745bb4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d1913b15dbf129252&time=1722164113&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=209c7cef2e14162d971cb64170bf056b1a2750809276685f7bfc1669edac5368&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8808724bf2a1ae0e0&time=1722164113&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1da62b972577428b7fd074cf5b1c4e0fd44186bc9c775c43bb393694b8cb28c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2c55ac5b78bbccd7&time=1722164113&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0c678d4aca5fa37c923ce19b34a514be4b045e994afb600c88bf94b4989057a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=beb130aced89b72ad&time=1722164113&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52ee37155291c8ad3e3095cf2041bc77299ba6eff8f774b3e3f2a80da37a4709&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=44a980c31c000a0f0&time=1722164113&tool=RSC

TOHO CO LTD NPV

Details

2024/07/26 08:00:00

Price

5,287.00 JPY

Difference €  082%(43.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3598600009
Symbol 9602
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,913 EUR
(m)
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5,278.00 JPY (300)
Ask (Ask size) 5,287.00 JPY (2,100)
Open 5,293.00 JPY
High 5,349.00 JPY
Low 5,259.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 5,244.00 JPY
VWAP 5,289.628 JPY
Volume (pcs) 480,600
Trading volume 25,421,952.00
Number of trades 1,834
Last size 113,000
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +10.40% -3.08% +7.90%
Perf (abs.) +498.00 -168.00 +387.00
Beta 0.09 0.25 0.56
Volatility 29.83 25.87 24.00

ERSTE

Group

5,500.00

5,000.00

4,500.00

4,000.00

3,500.00

3,000.00

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOHO CO LTD NPV

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

Fukuoka Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/03/
05

2024/07/

Time

22:02

08:00

08:15

01:14

08:02

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

3220 EUR  0.00 1

5,287.00 JPY 25.42 1,834

3140 EUR  0.00 1

4,820.00 JPY 0.01 1

3140 EUR  0.00 1
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5,268.00 JPY (583,300)
4,800.66 JPY (680,423)
4,957.93 JPY (566,770)
5,060.95 JPY (517,771)
)
)
)
)

5,5658.00 JPY (2024/04/22
4,460.00 JPY (2024/07/10
5,748.00 JPY (2023/09/11
4,460.00 JPY (2024/07/10


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=216172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=467103720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3990542

TOHO CO LTD NPV

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

26

2024/07/ 15:35 29.63USD  0.01
16

2024/07/ 19:31 31.60 EUR  0.00
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345640

TOHO CO LTD NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
TOHO(SVC)

Telefon: +81 - 3 - 359 -11221
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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